Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP-5000-8SPL2L 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 20C 40C 100A 960 37 x 47 x 272 $199.95
TP-5300-5SPL2 5300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 20C 40C 106A 590 41 x 68 x 104 $129.95
TP-5500-6SPL2 5500mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 20C 40C 110A 779 64 x 43 x 140 $176.95
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP-2100-4SPL 2100mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 15C 24C 31.5A 178 26 x 34 x 100 $46.95
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP-1350-2SPJ30 1350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 41A 75 13 x 31 x 92 $16.95
TP-1350-4SP30 1350mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 41A 150 24 x 31 x 92 $31.95
TP-1800-2SP30 1800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 54A 102 17 x 31 x 92 $21.95
TP-2250-6SP30 2250mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 68A 351 50 x 35 x 102 $66.95
TP-2700-6SP30 2700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 81A 399 46 x 39 x 116 $82.95
TP-3300-5SP30 3300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 30C 60C 99A 434 34 x 43 x 136 $86.95
TP-3300-6SP30L 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 99A 528 22 x 47 x 272 $102.95
TP-3850-5SP30 3850mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 30C 60C 116A 508 45 x 47 x 144 $99.95
TP-3850-6SP30 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 116A 603 54 x 44 x 144 $116.95
TP-3850-8SP30 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 116A 802 72 x 44 x 144 $156.95
TP-3850-10SP30 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 5C 30C 60C 116A 1012 90 x 44 x 144 $196.95
TP-4400-2SP30 4400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 132A 253 15 x 47 x 155 $48.95
TP-4400-3SP30 4400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 132A 366 23 x 47 x 155 $67.95
TP-4400-4SP30 4400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 132A 479 30 x 47 x 155 $89.95
TP-4400-5SP30 4400mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 30C 60C 132A 592 38 x 47 x 155 $114.95
TP-4400-6SP30L 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 132A 712 23 x 50 x 310 $179.99
TP-5000-6SP30L 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 150A 805 28 x 50 x 325 $146.95
TP-5000-7SP30 5000mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 5C 30C 60C 150A 923 63 x 47 x 160 $177.95
TP-5000-8SP30 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 150A 1046 72 x 44 x 160 $206.95
TP-5000-10SP30 5000mAh 10-Cell/8S 33.3V 5C 30C 60C 150A 1306 92 x 44 x 160 $269.95
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP-6500-5SP45 6500mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 6C 45C 90C 292A 781 44 x 65 x 136 $186.95
TP-6500-6SP45 6500mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 292A 1040 44 x 78 x 136 $219.95
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP-2700-3SSRD 2700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 25C 50C 68A 232 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $49.95
TP-2700-4SSRD 2700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 25C 50C 68A 293 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $62.95
TP-3300-3SSRD 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 25C 50C 83A 262 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $58.95
TP-3300-4SSRD 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 25C 50C 83A 341 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 $76.95
TP-4300-3SSRD 4300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 25C 50C 108A 339 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 $72.95
TP-4300-4SSRD 4300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 25C 50C 108A 435 40.0 x 47.0 x 138 $99.95
TP-6600-3SSRD 6600mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 25C 50C 165A 495 40.0 x 47.0 x 138 $116.95
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP-3200-3SPRD 3200mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 40C 80C 128A 288 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $84.95
TP-4200-4SPRD 4200mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 40C 80C 168A 492 40.0 x 46.5 x 138 $124.95
G4 Pro Lite V2 20C Series
Pro Lite MS (Mil-Spec) Series
G4 Pro Power 30C Series
G4 Pro Power V2 45C Series
G4 Sport Race 22-25C Series
G4 Pro Race 40C Series
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP125-1SPL25UM 125mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 5C 25C 50C 3.1A 3.4 5.5 x 11 x 34 $14.99
TP160-1SPL25UM 160mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 5C 25C 50C 4A 4.1 5.5 x 11 x 39 $16.99
TP240-1SPL25UM 240mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 5C 25C 50C 1.2A 6.6 5.7 x 18.6 x 41.5 $17.99
TP250-1SPL25J 250mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 5C 25C 50C 6.2A 9 6 x 21 x 40 $16.99
TP250-2SPL25J 250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 6.2A 17 11 x 21 x 40 $18.99
TP250-3SPL25J 250mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 6.2A 24 16 x 21 x 40 $21.99
TP350-1SPL25J 350mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 5C 25C 50C 8.7A 11 8 x 21 x 40 $17.99
TP350-2SPL25J 350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 8.7A 22 16 x 21 x 40 $19.99
TP350-3SPL25J 350mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 8.7A 32 23 x 21 x 40 $19.99
TP480-2SPL25J 480mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 12A 29 11 x 31 x 53 $15.99
TP480-3SPL25J 480mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 12A 42 14 x 31 x 53 $23.99
TP730-2SPL25J 730mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 18.2A 39 13 x 31 x 54 $22.99
TP730-3SPL25J 730mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 18.2A 57 19 x 31 x 54 $26.99
TP910-2SPL25J 910mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 22.7A 49 13 x 26 x 71 $23.99
TP910-3SPL25J 910mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 22.7A 72 20 x 26 x 71 $28.99
TP1350-2SPL25J 1350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 33.7A 64 14 x 34 x 66 $25.99
TP1350-3SPL25J 1350mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 33.7A 92 20 x 34 x 66 $30.99
TP1350-2SPL25 1350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 33.7A 66 14 x 34 x 66 $25.99
TP1350-3SPL25 1350mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 33.7A 94 20 x 34 x 66 $30.99
TP1350-4SPL25 1350mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 33.7A 122 27 x 34 x 66 $44.99
TP2100-2SPL25 2100mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 52.5A 98 14 x 35 x 103 $30.99
TP2100-3SPL25 2100mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 52.5A 147 21 x 35 x 103 $39.99
TP2100-4SPL25 2100mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 52.5A 192 28 x 35 x 103 $59.99
TP2700-2SPL25 2700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 67.5A 122 18 x 34 x 102 $39.99
TP2700-3SPL25 2700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 67.5A 182 26 x 34 x 102 $54.99
TP2700-4SPL25 2700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 67.5A 238 34 x 34 x 102 $79.99
TP2700-5SPL25 2700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 25C 50C 67.5A 292 42 x 34 x 102 $99.99
TP2700-6SPL25 2700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 67.5A 352 50 x 34 x 102 $119.99
TP3300-2SPL25 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 82.5A 168 13 x 43 x 136 $49.99
TP3300-3SPL25 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 82.5A 243 19 X 43 X 136 $69.99
TP3300-4SPL25 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 82.5A 315 26 x 43 x 136 $89.99
TP3300-5SPL25 3300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 25C 50C 82.5A 392 31 x 43 x 136 $119.99
TP3300-6SPL25 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 82.5A 468 38 x 43 x 136 $139.99
TP3300-6SPL25L 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 82.5A 479 19 x 47 x 272 $139.99
TP3300-7SPL25 3300mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 5C 25C 50C 82.5A 543 44 x 43 x 136 $179.99
TP3300-8SPL25 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 25C 50C 82.5A 618 50 x 43 x 136 $199.99
TP3300-8SPL25L 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 25C 50C 82.5A 628 26 x 47 x 272 $199.99
TP3900-2SPL25 3900mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 188 14 x 43 x 136 $54.99
TP3900-3SPL25 3900mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 275 21 x 43 x 136 $79.99
TP3900-4SPL25 3900mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 362 29 x 43 x 136 $109.99
TP3900-5SPL25 3900mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 448 36 x 43 x 136 $129.99
TP3900-6SPL25 3900mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 534 43 x 43 x 136 $159.99
TP3900-6SPL25L 3900mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 544 21 x 47 x 272 $159.99
TP3900-7SPL25 3900mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 620 50 x 43 x 136 $189.99
TP3900-8SPL25 3900mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 704 57 x 43 x 136 $219.99
TP3900-8SPL25L 3900mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 714 29 x 47 x 272 $219.99
TP3900-9SPL25 3900mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 790 64 x 43 x 136 $249.99
TP3900-10SPL25 3900mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 875 70 x 43 x 136 $269.99
TP3900-10SPL25L 3900mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 5C 25C 50C 97.5A 885 36 x 47 x 272 $269.99
TP4400-2SPL25 4400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 110A 206 16 x 43 x 136 $64.99
TP4400-3SPL25 4400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 110A 310 24 x 43 x 136 $89.99
TP4400-4SPL25 4400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 110A 414 32 x 43 x 136 $124.99
TP4400-5SPL25 4400mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 25C 50C 110A 518 40 x 43 x 136 $149.99
TP4400-6SPL25 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 110A 623 48 x 43 x 136 $179.99
TP4400-6SPL25L 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 110A 633 24 x 47 x 272 $179.99
TP4400-7SPL25 4400mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 5C 25C 50C 110A 727 56 x 43 x 136 $209.99
TP4400-8SPL25 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 25C 50C 110A 831 64 x 43 x 136 $239.99
TP4400-8SPL25L 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 25C 50C 110A 841 32 x 47 x 272 $239.99
TP4400-9SPL25 4400mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 5C 25C 50C 110A 935 72 x 43 x 136 $269.99
TP4400-10SPL25 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 5C 25C 50C 110A 1040 80 x 43 x 136 $299.99
TP4400-10SPL25L 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 5C 25C 50C 110A 1050 40 X 43 x 272 $299.99
TP5000-2SPL25 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 125A 240 19 x 43 x 136 $74.99
TP5000-3SPL25 5000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 125A 357 28 x 43 x 136 $99.99
TP5000-4SPL25 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 125A 471 37 x 43 x 136 $134.99
TP5000-5SPL25 5000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 25C 50C 125A 588 45 x 43 x 136 $169.99
TP5000-6SPL25 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 125A 708 56 x 43 x 136 $199.99
TP5000-6SPL25L 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 125A 718 28 x 47 x 272 $199.99
TP5000-7SPL25 5000mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 5C 25C 50C 125A 825 65 x 43 x 136 $239.99
TP5000-8SPL25 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 25C 50C 125A 940 74 x 43 x 136 $269.99
TP5000-8SPL25L 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 25C 50C 125A 950 37 x 47 x 272 $269.99
TP5000-9SPL25 5000mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 5C 25C 50C 125A 1054 83 x 43 x 136 $309.99
TP5000-10SPL25 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 5C 25C 50C 125A 1168 92 x 43 x 136 $339.99
TP5000-10SPL25L 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 5C 25C 50C 125A 1178 45 x 47 x 272 $339.99
TP5400-2SPL25 5400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 135A 246 18 x 70 x 104 $84.99
TP5400-3SPL25 5400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 135A 367 26 x 70 x 104 $109.99
TP5400-4SPL25 5400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 135A 480 34 x 70 x 104 $149.99
TP5400-5SPL25 5400mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 25C 50C 135A 589 42 x 70 x 104 $184.99
TP5400-6SPL25 5400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 135A 710 50 x 70 x 104 $224.99
TP6600-2SPL25 6600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 165A 331 26 x 43 x 136 $99.99
TP6600-3SPL25 6600mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 165A 480 38 x 43 x 136 $139.99
TP6600-4SPL25 6600mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 165A 623 50 x 43 x 136 $179.99
TP6600-5SPL25 6600mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 25C 50C 165A 776 62 x 43 x 140 $229.99
TP6600-6SPL25 6600mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 165A 925 75 x 43 x 136 $269.99
TP7800-2SPL25 7800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 25C 50C 195A 368 29 x 43 x 136 $109.99
TP7800-3SPL25 7800mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 25C 50C 165A 542 43 x 43 x 136 $159.99
TP7800-4SPL25 7800mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 25C 50C 165A 714 57 x 43 x 136 $219.99
TP7800-5SPL25 7800mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 25C 50C 165A 884 70 x 43 x 136 $259.99
TP7800-6SPL25 7800mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 25C 50C 165A 1053 85 x 43 x 136 $319.99
ALL-NEW! G6 Pro Lite 25C Series
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP325-1SPP45J 325mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 8C 45C 90C 14.6A 12 7 x 24 x 44 $18.99
TP325-2SPP45J 325mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 14.6A 21 13 x 24 x 44 $20.99
TP325-3SPP45J 325mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 14.6A 31 18 x 24 x 44 $24.99
TP850-2SPP45J 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 38.2A 50 15 x 30 x 63 $24.99
TP850-3SPP45J 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 38.2A 72 22 x 30 x 63 $30.99
TP850-2SPP45 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 38.2A 52 15 x 30 x 63 $24.99
TP850-3SPP45 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 38.2A 74 22 x 30 x 63 $30.99
TP1300-2SPP45 1300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 58A 73 13 x 31 x 98 $26.99
TP1300-3SPP45 1300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 58A 109 18 x 31 x 98 $34.99
TP1300-4SPP45 1300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 58A 140 24 x 31 x 98 $49.99
TP1800-2SPP45 1800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 81A 101 17 x 31 x 98 $34.99
TP1800-3SPP45 1800mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 81A 148 25 x 31 x 98 $44.99
TP1800-4SPP45 1800mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 81A 191 33 x 31 x 98 $69.99
TP2250-2SPP45 2250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 101A 123 17 x 35 x 102 $39.99
TP2250-3SPP45 2250mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 101A 179 25 x 35 x 102 $49.99
TP2250-4SPP45 2250mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 101A 238 33 x 35 x 102 $69.99
TP2250-5SPP45 2250mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 101A 292 41 x 35 x 102 $89.99
TP2250-6SPP45 2250mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 101A 351 50 x 35 x 102 $109.99
TP2700-2SPP45 2700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 121A 153 15 x 39 x 127 $49.99
TP2700-3SPP45 2700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 121A 218 22 x 39 x 127 $64.99
TP2700-4SPP45 2700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 121A 285 29 x 39 x 127 $89.99
TP2700-5SPP45 2700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 121A 352 36 x 39 x 127 $109.99
TP2700-6SPP45 2700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 121A 419 44 x 39 x 127 $129.99
TP3300-2SPP45 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 148A 186 15 x 44 x 136 $57.99
TP3300-3SPP45 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 148A 268 21 x 44 x 136 $79.99
TP3300-4SPP45 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 148A 352 30 x 44 x 136 $99.99
TP3300-5SPP45 3300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 148A 434 37 x 44 x 136 $129.99
TP3300-6SPP45 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 148A 516 43 x 44 x 136 $149.99
TP3300-6SPP45L 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 148A 526 25 x 47 x 272 $149.99
TP3300-7SPP45 3300mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 8C 45C 90C 148A 598 51 x 44 x 136 $189.99
TP3300-8SPP45 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 148A 675 60 x 44 x 136 $219.99
TP3300-8SPP45L 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 148A 685 30 x 47 x 272 $219.99
TP3300-9SPP45 3300mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 8C 45C 90C 148A 758 67 x 44 x 136 $249.99
TP3300-10SPP45 3300mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 148A 841 74 x 44 x 136 $269.99
TP3300-10SPP45L 3300mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 148A 851 37 x 47 x 272 $269.99
TP3850-2SPP45 3850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 173A 217 17 x 44 x 136 $67.99
TP3850-3SPP45 3850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 173A 316 25 x 44 x 136 $89.99
TP3850-4SPP45 3850mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 173A 413 33 x 44 x 136 $119.99
TP3850-5SPP45 3850mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 173A 510 41 x 44 x 136 $149.99
TP3850-6SPP45 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 173A 607 49 x 44 x 136 $179.99
TP3850-6SPP45L 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 173A 617 25 x 47 x 272 $179.99
TP3850-7SPP45 3850mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 8C 45C 90C 173A 704 58 x 44 x 136 $209.99
TP3850-8SPP45 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 173A 802 66 x 44 x 136 $249.99
TP3850-8SPP45L 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 173A 812 44 x 47 x 272 $249.99
TP3850-9SPP45 3850mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 8C 45C 90C 173A 899 74 x 44 x 136 $279.99
TP3850-10SPP45 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 173A 998 82 x 44 x 136 $299.99
TP3850-10SPP45L 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 173A 1008 41 x 47 x 272 $299.99
TP4400-2SPP45 4400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 198A 246 16 x 47 x 155 $79.99
TP4400-3SPP45 4400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 198A 360 23 x 47 x 155 $109.99
TP4400-4SPP45 4400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 198A 473 30 x 47 x 155 $139.99
TP4400-5SPP45 4400mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 198A 585 37 x 47 x 155 $169.99
TP4400-6SPP45 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 198A 698 44 x 47 x 155 $199.99
TP4400-6SPP45L 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 198A 708 23 x 50 x 310 $199.99
TP4400-7SPP45 4400mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 8C 45C 90C 198A 812 52 x 47 x 155 $249.99
TP4400-8SPP45 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 198A 926 60 x 47 x 155 $284.99
TP4400-8SPP45L 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 198A 936 30 x 50 x 310 $284.99
TP4400-9SPP45 4400mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 8C 45C 90C 198A 1039 68 x 47 x 155 $319.99
TP4400-10SPP45 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 198A 1151 75 x 47 x 155 $349.99
TP4400-10SPP45L 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 198A 1161 37 x 50 x 310 $349.99
TP5000-2SPP45 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 225A 278 18 x 47 x 155 $84.99
TP5000-3SPP45 5000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 225A 396 26 x 47 x 155 $119.99
TP5000-4SPP45 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 225A 525 36 x 47 x 155 $159.99
TP5000-5SPP45 5000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 225A 655 44 x 47 x 155 $189.99
TP5000-6SPP45 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 225A 798 52 x 47 x 155 $219.99
TP5000-6SPP45L 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 225A 808 26 x 50 x 310 $219.99
TP5000-7SPP45 5000mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 8C 45C 90C 225A 922 62 x 47 x 155 $279.99
TP5000-8SPP45 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 225A 1046 72 x 47 x 155 $319.99
TP5000-8SPP45L 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 225A 1056 36 x 50 x 310 $319.99
TP5000-9SPP45 5000mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 8C 45C 90C 225A 1172 79 x 47 x 155 $359.99
TP5000-10SPP45 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 225A 1298 88 x 47 x 155 $399.99
TP5000-10SPP45L 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 225A 1308 44 x 50 x 310 $399.99
TP6600-2SPP45 6600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 297A 363 30 x 44 x 136 $114.99
TP6600-3SPP45 6600mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 297A 531 42 x 44 x 136 $159.99
TP6600-4SPP45 6600mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 297A 700 60 x 44 x 136 $199.99
TP6600-5SPP45 6600mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 297A 868 74 x 44 x 136 $259.99
TP6600-6SPP45 6600mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 297A 1037 85 x 44 x 136 $299.99
TP7700-2SPP45 7700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 297A 426 34 x 44 x 136 $134.99
TP7700-3SPP45 7700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 297A 620 50 x 44 x 136 $189.99
TP7700-4SPP45 7700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 297A 810 66 x 44 x 136 $249.99
TP7700-5SPP45 7700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 297A 1005 82 x 44 x 136 $299.99
TP7700-6SPP45 7700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 297A 1199 98 x 44 x 136 $359.99
ALL-NEW! G6 Pro Performance 45C Series
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP325-1SPP65J 325mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 12C 65C 130C 21.1A 12 7x24x44 $18.99
TP325-2SPP65J 325mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 21.1A 22 13x24x44 $21.99
TP325-3SPP65J 325mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 21.1A 33 18x24x44 $26.99
TP850-2SPP65J 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 55.2A 52 15x30x63 $26.99
TP850-3SPP65J 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 55.2A 52 15x30x63 $32.99
TP850-2SPP65 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 55.2A 74 22x30x63 $26.99
TP850-3SPP65 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 55.2A 74 22x30x63 $32.99
TP850-4SPP65 850mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 55.2A 97 29x30x63 $44.99
TP1300-2SPP65 1300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 84.5A 77 13x31x98 $30.99
TP1300-3SPP65 1300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 84.5A 112 18x31x98 $39.99
TP1300-4SPP65 1300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 84.5A 144 24x31x98 $54.99
TP1800-2SPP65 1800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 117A 105 17x31x98 $39.99
TP1800-3SPP65 1800mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 117A 151 25x31x98 $54.99
TP1800-4SPP65 1800mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 117A 199 33x31x98 $74.99
TP2250-2SPP65 2250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 146A 133 18 x 35 x 102 $44.99
TP2250-3SPP65 2250mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 146A 189 26 x 35 x 102 $59.99
TP2250-4SPP65 2250mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 146A 251 36 x 35 x 102 $89.99
TP2250-5SPP65 2250mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 146A 315 44 x 35 x 102 $109.99
TP2250-6SPP65 2250mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 146A 372 53 x 35 x 102 $129.99
TP2700-2SPP65 2700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 175A 156 15 x 39 x 127 $54.99
TP2700-3SPP65 2700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 175A 223 22 x 39 x 127 $74.99
TP2700-4SPP65 2700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 175A 292 29 x 39 x 127 $99.99
TP2700-5SPP65 2700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 175A 360 36 x 39 x 127 $124.99
TP2700-6SPP65 2700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 175A 428 44 x 39 x 127 $149.99
TP3300-2SPP65 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 214A 192 15 x 44 x 136 $64.99
TP3300-3SPP65 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 214A 274 21 x 44 x 136 $89.99
TP3300-4SPP65 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 214A 367 30 x 44 x 136 $119.99
TP3300-5SPP65 3300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 214A 451 37 x 44 x 136 $149.99
TP3300-6SPP65 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 214A 537 43 x 44 x 136 $169.99
TP3300-6SPP65L 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 214A 547 21 x 47 x 272 $169.99
TP3300-7SPP65 3300mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 12C 65C 130C 214A 623 51 x 44 x 136 $209.99
TP3300-8SPP65 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 214A 708 60 x 44 x 136 $239.99
TP3300-8SPP65L 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 214A 718 30 x 47 x 272 $239.99
TP3300-9SPP65 3300mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 12C 65C 130C 214A 793 67 x 44 x 136 $269.99
TP3300-10SPP65 3300mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 214A 878 74x44x136 $299.99
TP3300-10SPP65L 3300mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 214A 889 37x47x272 $299.99
TP3850-2SPP65 3850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 250A 221 17 x 44 x 136 $74.99
TP3850-3SPP65 3850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 250A 319 25 x 44 x 136 $109.99
TP3850-4SPP65 3850mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 250A 416 33 x 44 x 136 $139.99
TP3850-5SPP65 3850mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 250A 514 41 x 44 x 136 $169.99
TP3850-6SPP65 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 250A 620 49 x 44 x 136 $199.99
TP3850-6SPP65L 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 250A 630 25 x 47 x 272 $199.99
TP3850-7SPP65 3850mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 12C 65C 130C 250A 717 58 x 44 x 136 $239.99
TP3850-8SPP65 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 250A 815 66 x 44 x 136 $279.99
TP3850-8SPP65L 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 250A 825 44 x 47 x 272 $279.99
TP3850-9SPP65 3850mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 12C 65C 130C 250A 913 74 x 44 x 136 $319.99
TP3850-10SPP65 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 250A 1011 82x44x136 $349.99
TP3850-10SPP65L 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 250A 1021 41x47x272 $349.99
TP4400-2SPP65 4400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 286A 249 16 x 47 x 155 $84.99
TP4400-3SPP65 4400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 286A 364 24 x 47 x 155 $124.99
TP4400-4SPP65 4400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 286A 478 31 x 47 x 155 $159.99
TP4400-5SPP65 4400mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 286A 591 39 x 47 x 155 $199.99
TP4400-6SPP65 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 286A 705 46 x 47 x 155 $224.99
TP4400-6SPP65L 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 286A 715 24 x 50 x 310 $224.99
TP4400-7SPP65 4400mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 12C 65C 130C 286A 820 55 x 47 x 155 $279.99
TP4400-8SPP65 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 286A 935 62 x 47 x 155 $324.99
TP4400-8SPP65L 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 286A 945 31 x 50 x 310 $324.99
TP4400-9SPP65 4400mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 12C 65C 130C 286A 1050 70 x 47 x 155 $369.99
TP4400-10SPP65 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 286A 1164 78x47x155 $399.99
TP4400-10SPP65L 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 286A 1175 39x50x310 $399.99
TP5000-2SPP65 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 325A 280 18 x 47 x 155 $94.99
TP5000-3SPP65 5000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 325A 399 26 x 47 x 155 $139.99
TP5000-4SPP65 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 325A 529 36 x 47 x 155 $179.99
TP5000-5SPP65 5000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 325A 660 44 x 47 x 155 $219.99
TP5000-6SPP65 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 325A 804 52 x 47 x 155 $249.99
TP5000-6SPP65L 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 325A 814 26 x 50 x 310 $249.99
TP5000-7SPP65 5000mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 12C 65C 130C 325A 929 62 x 47 x 155 $309.99
TP5000-8SPP65 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 325A 1054 72 x 47 x 155 $359.99
TP5000-8SPP65L 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 325A 1065 36 x 50 x 310 $359.99
TP5000-9SPP65 5000mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 12C 65C 130C 325A 1181 79 x 47 x 155 $409.99
TP5000-10SPP65 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 325A 1308 88 x 47 x 155 $449.99
TP5000-10SPP65L 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 325A 1319 44 x 50 x 310 $449.99
TP6600-2SPP65 6600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 429A 367 30 x 44 x 136 $129.99
TP6600-3SPP65 6600mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 429A 537 43 x 44 x 136 $179.99
TP6600-4SPP65 6600mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 429A 708 60 x 44 x 136 $239.99
TP6600-5SPP65 6600mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 429A 878 74 x 44 x 136 $299.99
TP6600-6SPP65 6600mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 429A 1048 85 x 44 x 136 $349.99
TP7700-2SPP65 7700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 500A 430 34 x 44 x 136 $159.99
TP7700-3SPP65 7700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 500A 626 50 x 44 x 136 $219.99
TP7700-4SPP65 7700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 500A 818 66 x 44 x 136 $289.99
TP7700-5SPP65 7700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 500A 1015 82 x 44 x 136 $349.99
TP7700-6SPP65 7700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 500A 1211 98 x 44 x 136 $399.99
ALL-NEW! G6 Pro Power 65C Series
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Charge Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP900-2SPLRX 900mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 3.6A 46 14 x 33 x 57 $23.99
TP1350-2SPLRX 1350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 3.6A** 64 13 x 34 x 66 $26.99
TP1900-2SPLRX 1900mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 3.6A** 88 14 x 46 x 73 $34.99
TP2700-2SPLRX 2700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 10.4A** 132 17 x 34 x 105 $44.99
TP3800-2SPLRX 3800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 14.4A** 164 28 x 46 x 73 $59.99
TP5400-2SPLRX 5400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 21.2A** 246 34 x 34 X 105 $79.99
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP2000-2SPL 2000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 3C 16C 30C 32A 85 13 x 50 x 65 $49.99
TP2000-3SPL 2000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 3C 16C 30C 32A 122 20 x 50 x 65 $72.99
TP2000-4SPL 2000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 3C 16C 30C 32A 160 25 x 50 x 65 $99.99
TP2000-5SPL 2000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 3C 16C 30C 32A 197 31 x 50 x 65 $124.99
TP4000-2S2PL 4000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 3C 16C 25C 64A 173 17 x 50 x 130 $99.99
TP4000-3S2PL 4000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 3C 16C 25C 64A 255 17 x 50 x 195 $149.99
TP4000-4S2PL 4000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 3C 16C 25C 64A 338 17 x 50 x 255 $189.99
TP4000-5S2PL 4000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 3C 16C 25C 64A 416 17 x 50 x 315 $229.99
TP4000-6S2PL 4000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 3C 16C 25C 64A 496 17 x 50 x 375 $269.99
TP6000-2S3PL 6000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 3C 16C 25C 96A 255 23 x 50 x 130 $149.99
TP6000-3S3PL 6000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 3C 16C 25C 96A 381 23 x 50 x 195 $209.99
TP6000-4S3PL 6000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 3C 16C 25C 96A 488 23 x 50 x 255 $269.99
TP6000-5S3PL 6000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 3C 16C 25C 96A 627 23 x 50 x 315 $329.99
TP6000-6S3PL 6000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 3C 16C 25C 96A 750 23 x 50 x 375 $399.99
TP8000-2S4PL 8000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 3C 16C 25C 128A 320 29 x 50 x 130 $174.99
TP8000-3S4PL 8000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 3C 16C 25C 128A 474 29 x 50 x 195 $254.99
TP8000-4S4PL 8000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 3C 16C 25C 128A 633 29 x 50 x 255 $329.99
TP8000-5S4PL 8000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 3C 16C 25C 128A 790 29 x 50 x 315 $399.99
TP8000-6S4PL 8000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 3C 16C 25C 128A 932 29 x 50 x 375 $509.99
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP2700-2SSR35 2700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 35C 70C 94A 168 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $34.99
TP2700-3SSR35 2700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 35C 70C 94A 232 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $54.99
TP2700-4SSR35 2700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 35C 70C 94A 293 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $74.99
TP3300-2SSR35 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 35C 70C 115A 204 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $49.99
TP3300-3SSR35 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 35C 70C 115A 262 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $74.99
TP3300-4SSR35 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 35C 70C 115A 341 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 $99.99
TP4300-2SSR35 4300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 35C 70C 150A 233 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $59.99
TP4300-3SSR35 4300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 35C 70C 150A 339 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 $89.99
TP4300-4SSR35 4300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 35C 70C 150A 435 40.0 x 47.0 x 138 $119.99
TP5400-2SSR35 5400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 35C 70C 189A 276 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $74.99
TP5400-3SSR35 5400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 35C 70C 189A 432 35.0 x 46.5 x 138 $114.99
TP5400-4SSR35 5400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 35C 70C 189A 558 45.2 x 46.5 x 138 $199.99
TP6600-2SSR35 6600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 35C 70C 231A 341 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 $99.99
TP6600-3SSR35 6600mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 35C 70C 231A 495 40.0 x 47.0 x 138 $149.99
TP8000-2SSR35 8000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 35C 70C 280A 376 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 $129.99
TP8000-3SSR35 8000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 35C 70C 280A 531 41.0 x 45.0 x 138 $199.99
Part # Capacity, Cell Count,Voltage Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max. Burst Discharge Max Cont. Current Weight (g) Size HxWxL(mm) Price (USD)
TP3300-2SPR65 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 214A 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $74.99
TP3300-3SPR65 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 214A 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $109.99
TP3300-4SPR65 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 214A 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 $149.99
TP4300-2SPR65 4300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 279A 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 $89.99
TP4300-3SPR65 4300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 279A 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 $134.99
TP4300-4SPR65 4300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 279A 40.0 x 46.5 x 138 $179.99
TP5300-2SPR65B 5300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 344A 309 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 129.99
TP5300-2SPR65D 5300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 344A 309 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 129.99
TP5300-3SPR65D 5300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 344A 447 35.0 x 46.5 x 138 199.99
TP5300-4SPR65D 5300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 344A 583 45.2 x 46.5 x 138 259.99
TP5400-1SPR65B 5400mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 12C 65C 130C 351A 147 18.5 x 46.5 x 92.5 $69.99
TP5400-1SPR65D 5400mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 12C 65C 130C 351A 156 18.5 x 46.5 x 92 $69.99
TP6000-2SPR65B 6000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 390A 25.0 x 46.5 x 138 $139.99
**Charge current limitationdue to 22GA wire leads
***Must charge through 16GA wire leads when
charging at rates >3.6A
ALL-NEW! Pro Lite MS Series
ALL-NEW! G6 Pro Lite RX Series
ALL-NEW! G6 Sport Race 35C Series
ALL-NEW! G6 Pro Race 65C Series
Part # Price
TP205V $59.99
Part # Price
TP1205P $29.99
Part # Price
TP4PINE $4.99
TP4PINH $3.99
TP6PINE $4.99
TP6PINH $3.99
TPDLC-250 $9.95
CS-TP-6PIN-ADAPTER $7.95
Price
DF-LIPOSAFE-BAG $18.99
Part # Supported Chemistries LiIon/LiPo/LiFe Cells NiCd/NiMH Cells
Built-in Balancer
Discharges/Cycles Max ChargeCurrent Max Output Watts Notes Price
TP103CQ-ACDC LiPo 1 - - 0.3A* 5 (1.25*)
Quad/4-Port (*per port)
for 1S 3.7V Ultra-
Microclass batteries,
100-240V AC or 11-
15V DC Input $34.99
TP425C LiPo 1 - - 2.5A 45 11-15V DC input $49.99
TP535C LiPo 1 - 4 - - 3.5A 45 11-15V DC input $57.99
TP610C
LiIon, LiPo, LiFe (A123), NiCd,NiMH,
Lead Acid 1 - 5 1 - 14 Yes 10.0A 80 11-18V DC Input $99.99
TP610C-ACDC
LiIon, LiPo, LiFe (A123), NiCd,NiMH,
Lead Acid 1 - 6 1 - 14 Yes 10.0A 80
100-240V AC or 11-
18V DC Input $119.99
TP820CD
LiIon, LiPo, LiFe (A123), NiCd,NiMH,
Lead Acid 1-8* 1-24* Yes* 20.0A* 800 (400*)
Dual Port (*per port),
10-28V DC Input $269.99
TP1430C
LiIon, LiPo, LiFe (A123), NiCd,NiMH,
Lead Acid 1-14 1-40 Yes 30.0A 1000 12-36V DC input $229.99
Power Supplies
LiPo-Only and Multi-Chemistry Chargers
100-240V AC to 12V DC, 5.0-Amp Switching Adapter/Power Supply for TP425C, TP535C, TP610C, etc.
                 Description
TP 4-pin balance connector 10" extension
TP 4-pin balance connector with 8" color coded wires
     Description
TP 6-pin balance connector 10" extension
Cables and Connectors
Charging and storage bag for LiPo batteries, large (9x12") For up to one 10S 5000mAh battery, two 6S 6600mAh batteries, eight 3S 2250 batteries, etc.
LIPO-SAFE Charging and Storage Bags
LiPo, LiIon and LiFe (A123) Cell Balancers
LiIon, LiPo, LiFe (A123) 2-5
Supported Chemistries LiIon/LiPo/LiFe Cells
TP 6-pin balance connector with 13" color coded wires
TP 6-pin to 4-pin adapter/extension
Replacement balancer to charger data link cable
     Description